


VINAYAKA MISSIONS KIRUPANANDA VARIYAR MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITALS, SALEM. 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE, PAEDIATRICS & OBG 

BREAST FEEDING WEEK CELEBRATION AUG 1ST -7TH 2021 
PROGRAMME AGENDA 

DATE TIME                  EVENT VENUE 
                                                      DAY 1 
2 - Aug-
2021 

10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10AM 
 
 
11 – 
12PM 

- WBW celebration by giving 
awareness & theme talk – 
Dr.Nirmal Sujitha, Department of 
Community medicine. 
-Well baby contest by 
Dr.Pradeepa, Paediatrics 
Department. 
-Interaction with mothers 
-Prize distribution for mothers & 
babies 
-Refreshments 
-Pamphlet distribution 
 
 
Rangoli competition for PG’s & 
CRRI’s 
 
CRRI Poster competition 
 

RHTC, 
S.Papparapatti. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Department of 
OBG 
 
Department of 
Paediatrics 

                                                      DAY 2 
3- Aug- 
2021 

10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-WBW Theme talk by 
Dr.Vijayakarthikeyan, 
Department of Community 
Medicine. 
-Well baby contest by 
Dr.L.R.Saranya, Paediatrics 
Department. 
-Motivational talk on Breast 
Feeding by Dr.Nithiya Devi, 
Department of OG. 

Ellampillai PHC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
11-12pm 

-Interaction with mothers 
-Prize distribution for mothers & 
babies 
-Refreshments 
-Pamphlet distribution 
 
PG Quiz on Breast Feeding 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Department of 
Paediatrics 

                                                      DAY 3 
4 - Aug- 
2021 

11.30AM 
 
 
 
 
 
12-
12.30PM 
 
12.45PM 

Debate: தாய் பா�ட்�ம் 
தாய்மாரக்�க்� covid19 
த�ப்�� ேபா�வதற்� 
1) ஆதரவா  
2) ஏ�ரப்்பா 
 
UG Quiz on Breast Feeding for 
Final MBBS 
 
Online Poster competition for Pre 
Final MBBS,  
Co-ordinator: Dr.Lovling Aarthy 
Maria 

Department of 
OG 
 
 
 
 
 
Department of 
Paediatrics 
 
Department of 
Community 
Medicine 

                                                      DAY 4 
5 – Aug- 
2021 

10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-WBW Theme talk by Dr.Lovling 
Aarthy Maria, Department of 
Community Medicine. 
-Well baby contest by 
Dr.R.Saranya, Paediatrics 
Department. 
-Motivational talk on Breast 
Feeding by Dr.Illakiya, 
Department of OG. 
-Interaction with mothers 
-Prize distribution for mothers & 
babies 
-Refreshments 
-Pamphlet distribution 
 
 Online English oration 
competition for 1sr year MBBS 

Poolavari PHC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Department of 



10.15 
AM 
 
 
 

students,                    Co-
ordinator: Dr.Nirmal Sujitha 
  

Community 
Medicine 
 
 
Department of 
OBG 

                                                      DAY 5 
6 - Aug- 
2021 

11 – 
12PM 
 
11-1 PM 
 
 
1.15 PM 

Tamil oration competition on 
Breast Feeding for Nurses. 
 
Offline poster presentation for 
CRRI in the OG department 
 
Online Debate competition for 
2nd year MBBS 
�தல் ஆ� மாதங்க�க்� 
தாய்ப்பால் மட்�ேம 
ஊட்�வ� சாத்�யமா ? 
அசாத்�யமா? 
 students,Co-ordinator: 
Dr.Vijayakarthikeyan. 

Department of 
Paediatrics 
 
Department of 
OBG 
 
 
 
Department of 
Community 
Medicine 
 

                                                      DAY 6 
7 - Aug- 
2021 
 
 
 
9-aug-
2021 

2-4 pm 
 
 
 
 
2-4 pm 
 

Online  English Debate 
Competition for Pre-Final year 
Students. 
 
 
Honoring the judges by VAB 
members 

 
Department of 
Community 
Medicine. 
 
DEAN’S ROOM 
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